NMC

College Name : Fakhruddin Ali Ahmed Medical College, Barpeta, Assam
Course Name : MS - General Surgery

Type of affiliating University : State Government University

Category : Government

Academic Year : 2021-2022

Total Sanctioned intake (Seats) : 9

Recognized Seats : 0

Seats Displayed at NMC Website : 8

Last Date of Admission : 07/05/2022

Permitted Seats (if all seats not recognized) : 9

List of Students for MS - General Surgery

Year 2021-2022

Print
“ Course Name of Date of Admitted Admitted Categor

No. Student Birth on Seat By gory
MS- ovDEEP State

1 General RABHA 23/07/1994 Permitted Quota ST NO
Surgery
MS- DEBORSEE Stat

2 General NARAYAN 18/01/1994 Permitted Qa eta GENERAL NO
Surgery KALITA uo
MS - WAHIDA State

3 General SULTANA 16/03/1993 Permitted Quota GENERAL NO
Surgery
MS- BHOYA Al Ind

4 General VIKASKUMAR 07/04/1990 Permitted tn 3 g7 NO
Surgery PRAVINBHAI uota
MS- BIBHU All Tndi

5  General PRASAD 13/05/1996 Permitted Quo; 2 GENERAL NO
Surgery SAHOO
MS - All Indi

6 General LOVE KUMAR 20/05/1993 Permited (1 2 sc NO
Surgery
MS-  AMRUN Stat

7 General 23/09/1994 Permitted > 0 c  GENERAL NO

NAHAR Quota

Surgery
MS - All Indi

8  General PAUL A 19/06/1996 Permitted Quo; ' 0BC NO

Surgery

Physically
Handicapped

Exam
Rank

AIR/ Percentile
State of Marks

Exam Name/ Roll. no.

Rank
(State)

NEET /

2166016971/2166016971 03335/ undefined

NEET /

2166017157/2166017157 21714/ undefined

NEET/

2166018674/2166018674 23193/ undefined

NEET /

2166039633/2166039633 04769/ undefined

NEET /

2166100825/2166100825 6837/ undefined

NEET/

2166028265/2166028265 5> 102/ undefined

NEET /

2166017026/2166017026 23431/ undefined

NEET /

2166006973/2166006973 11132/ undefined

PG
Teacher
under
whom the
candidate
admitted

Dr Rubul

Das Yes

DrDK

Choudhury Yes

Dr Kailash

Kr Yes
Thakuria

Dr Ridipta
Shekhar  Yes
Das

Dr Partha
Pratim Yes
Barua

Dr Partha
Pratim Yes
Barua

DrDK Yes
Choudhury

DrDK Yes
Choudhury

Stipend Stipend
Paid Amount

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

Stipend
Paid
Govt.
institution

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

48000

Student Regn.
No.

25670

25054

24476

G-55424

25744

DMC/R/22453 Medical

25853

138259

Registered
Council
Name

Date of
Admission

Assam
Medical
Council

09/03/2022

Assam
Medical
Council

10/03/2022

Assam
Medical
Council
Gujarat
Medical
Council

09/03/2022

25/04/2022

Orissa
Council of
Medical
Registration

Delhi

26/03/2022

26/04/2022
Council
Assam
Medical
Council
Tamil Nadu
Medical
Council

09/03/2022

24/02/2022



S. Name of Date of Admitted Admitted Physically

No. Course Student Birth on Seat By Category Handicapped Exam Name/ Roll. no.
MS - MIFTAUL State NEET /

9  General AHMED 28/11/1993 Permitted Quota GENERAL NO 2166017295/2166017295

Surgery

Exam PG

Rank Teacher Stipend Registered
AIR/ Percentile under Stipend Stipend Paid  Student Regn. Council Date of
State of Marks whom the Paid Amount Govt. No. Name Admission
Rank candidate institution
(State) admitted
Dr Partha Assam
21459/ undefined Pratim Yes 48000 48000 25530 Medical 07/05/2022
Barua Council



